Ladies Singles

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
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Name

VALERIE HINDS
KAROLINA MAZEIKAITE
BUFFIE GIFFIN
DEBBIE DRAKE

KELLY ISAAC
STEPHANIE STEWART
CHAR BECK

ERIN GLENN

AUDREY GRIESER
BRITTNEY ABELL
SONJA METTLER
VERONICA COOK
BOBBI ROBINSON
NANCY STALBAUM
RUTH EDWARDS
SATOMI NADEAU
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City

Winner list

Charter

STAR AMUSEMENT
STAR AMUSEMENT
PIONEER VENDING
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING
PIONEER VENDING
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING
PIONEER VENDING
MASON AMUSEMENTS
PIONEER VENDING

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.

BONHAM AMUSEMENTS
STAR AMUSEMENT

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals
Ladies Singles Finals

Ladies Singles Finals

Awards
$800.00
$540.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00
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