Winner list

Ladies Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	VALERIE HINDS		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$800.00
2nd	KAROLINA MAZEIKAITE		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$540.00
3rd	BUFFIE GIFFIN		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$400.00
4th	DEBBIE DRAKE		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$300.00
5th - 6th	KELLY ISAAC		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$200.00
5th - 6th	STEPHANIE STEWART		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$200.00
7th - 8th	CHAR BECK		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$150.00
7th - 8th	ERIN GLENN		MASON AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$150.00
9th - 12th	AUDREY GRIESER		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$100.00
9th - 12th	BRITTNEY ABELL		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$100.00
9th - 12th	SONJA METTLER		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$100.00
9th - 12th	VERONICA COOK		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$100.00
13th - 16th	BOBBI ROBINSON		BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$75.00
13th - 16th	NANCY STALBAUM		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$75.00
13th - 16th	RUTH EDWARDS		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$75.00
13th - 16th	SATOMI NADEAU		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Finals	\$75.00

